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February 2024

VERMONT REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSIONS 

STAFF LISTINGS 

ADDISON COUNTY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 
14 Seminary Street Phone:  388-3141 

Middlebury, VT 05753 Website:  acrpc.org 

alougee@acrpc.org 

handrew@acrpc.org 

aclodgo@acrpc.org 

mwinslow@acrpc.org 

alroe@acrpc.org 

kraycroftmeyer@acrpc.org 

Adam Lougee, Executive Director (x2) 

Hannah Andrew, GIS Data Manager (x4) 

April Clodgo, Office Manager and Bookkeeper (x1) 

Michael Winslow, Transportation Planner (x6) 

Andrew L’Roe, Emergency Management Planner (x3) 

Kathleen Raycroft-Meyer, Community Planner (x5) 

Maddison Shropshire, Energy Planner (x8) mshropshire@acrpc.org 

Carissa Finnerty, Eco Americorps Water Quality Planner (x6) eco@acrpc.org

Devon Rixon, Natural Resources Planner (x7)         drixon@acrpc.org

BENNINGTON COUNTY REGIONAL COMMISSION 
210 South Street, Suite 6 Phone:  442-0713.

Bennington, VT 05201 Website:  www.bcrcvt.org 

William Colvin, Executive Director  bcolvin@bcrcvt.org 

Mark Anders, Regional Planner/Transp. Program Mgr. manders@bcrcvt.org 

Scott Grimm-Lyon, Regional Planner,  

      Solid Waste Program Mgr.  sgrimmlyon@bcrvt.org 

Janet Hurley, Assistant Director/Planning Program Mgr.    jhurley@bcrcvt.org 

Jonathan Cooper, Community & Ec. Dev. Program Mgr. jcooper@bcrcvt.org 

Amanda Stevens, Financial Manager astevens@bcrcvt.org 

Jim Henderson 

Regional Planner/Environmental Program Mgr. jhenderson@bcrcvt.org 

Dara Zink 

Regional Planner/Emergency Management Program Mgr. dzink@bcrcvt.org 

Callie Fishburn, Regional Energy Coordinator/Planner    cfishburn@bcrcvt.org 

    Samantha Page, Regional Planner spage@bcrcvt.org 

https://acrpc.org/
http://www.bcrcvt.org/
mailto:cfishburn@bcrcvt.org
mailto:spage@bcrcvt.org


2 

CENTRAL VERMONT REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 
29 Main Street, Suite 4 Phone:  229-0389 

Montpelier, VT 05602 Email:  CVRPC@cvregion.com 

Website:  www.centralvtplanning.org 

Christian Meyer, Executive Director (x07)  

Keith Cubbon, Planner (x06) 

Lincoln Frasca, Planner (x03) 

Samantha Lash, Planner (x02) 

Reuben MacMartin, Senior Planner (x05) 
Will Pitkin, Planner (x08)
Niki Sabado, Planner (x01)   
Eli Toohey, Planner (x01) 

Brian Voigt, Senior Planner (x10) 

Nancy Chartrand, Office Manager (x09)

meyer@cvregion.com   

cubbon@cvregion.com 

frasca@cvregion.com 

lash@cvregion.com

macmartin@cvregion.com
pitkin@cvregion.com
sabado@cvregion.com
toohey@cvregion.com 

voigt@cvregion.com 

chartrand@cvregion.com

CHITTENDEN COUNTY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 
110 West Canal St., Suite 202 Phone:  846-4490 Fax:  846-4494 

Winooski, VT 05404-2109 Email:  info@ccrpcvt.org 

Website:  www.ccrpcvt.org 

Charles Baker, Executive Director, (x123) cbaker@ccrpcvt.org 

Dan Albrecht, CFM, Senior Planner, (x129) dalbrecht@ccrpcvt.org 

Pamela Brangan, GISP, GIS Data & IT Manager (x122)  pbrangan@ccrpcvt.org 

Jason Charest, PE, Sr. Transportation Plng Engineer (x132) jcharest@ccrpcvt.org 

Eleni Churchill, Transportation Program Manager (x111) echurchill@ccrpcvt.org 

Forest Cohen, Senior Business Manager, (x119)  fcohen@ccrpcvt.org 

Bryan Davis, AICP, Senior Transportation Planner (x117) bdavis@ccrpcvt.org 

Marshall Distel, Senior Transportation Planner (x126) mdistel@ccrpcvt.org  

Chris Dubin, Senior Transportation Planner (x112) cdubin@ccrpcvt.org 

Christine Forde, AICP Senior Transportation Planner (x113)

Eliana Fox, Transportation Planner (x 136) 
Ann Janda, Senior Energy Project Manager (x133) 

Sarah Muskin, Planner (x114) 

Trudy Namubiru, Business Office Manager (x 134)
Melanie Needle, Senior Planner, (x127)

Taylor Newton, Planning Program Manager (x115) 

cforde@ccrpcvt.org

efox@ccrpcvt.org
ajanda@ccrpcvt.org 

smuskin@ccrpcvt.org

tnamubiru@ccrpcvt.org
mneedle@ccrpcvt.org 

tnewton@ccrpcvt.org 
sarepalli@ccrpcvt.org

dschibler@ccrpcvt.org 
Sai Sarepalli, PE, Senior Transportation Plng Engineer (x116) 

Darren Schibler, Senior Planner (x135)  

Anne Nelson Stoner, Equity and Engagement Manager (x128) anstoner@ccrpcvt.org 
Emma Vaughn, Communications Manager (x121) 

Amy Irvin Witham, Business Office Manager (x130) 

evaughn@ccrpcvt.org 

airvinwitham@ccrpcvt.org 

http://www.centralvtplanning.org/
http://www.centralvtplanning.org/
http://www.ccrpcvt.org/
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LAMOILLE COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 
52 Portland St., 2nd Floor Phone:  888-4548 Fax:  888-6938 

Mailing: P.O. Box 1637 Email:  lcpc@lcpcvt.org 

Morrisville, VT 05661  Website:  www.lcpcvt.org 

Tasha Wallis, Executive Director, Direct: 802-851-6346 tasha@lcpcvt.org 

  Seth Jensen, Deputy Director, Direct: 802-851-6337     seth@lcpcvt.org 

      Georgeana Little, Office Manager, Direct: 802-851-6351 georgeana@lcpcvt.org 

Alec Jones, GIS Planner, Direct: 802-851-6350          alec@lcpcvt.org 

Meghan Rodier, Regional Planner, Direct: 802-851-6339       meghan@lcpcvt.org 

Victoria Hellwig, Planner, Direct: 802-851-6342 victoria@lcpcvt.org 

Alberto Della Torre, Assistant Planner, Direct : 802-851-6348 alberto@lcpcvt.org 

Kate Lalley, PT Regional Planner kate@lcpcvt.org 

MOUNT ASCUTNEY REGIONAL COMMISSION 

Ascutney Professional Building Phone:  674-9201 Fax:  674-5711 

P.O. Box 320 

Ascutney, VT 05030 Website:  marcvt.org 

Jason Rasmussen, AICP, Executive Director (x112) jrasmussen@marcvt.org 

Thomas J. Kennedy,  

      Director of Community Development (x115) tkennedy@marcvt.org 

Allison Hopkins, AICP, Planning Manager (x113) ahopkins@marcvt.org 

Cindy Ingersoll, Community Development Planner (x118) cingersoll@marcvt.org 

Christopher Yurek, Planner (x119) cyurek@marcvt.org 

Logan Nicoll, Planner (x117) lnicoll@marcvt.org 

Martha Harrison, Planner (x122) mharrison@marcvt.org 

Malia Cordero, Assistant Planner (x116) mcordero@marcvt.org 

Cynthia Porter, Financial Administrator (x114) cporter@marcvt.org 

Lisa Comstock, Administrative Assistant (x110) lcomstock@marcvt.org 

Mary O’Brien, Recycling Coordinator (x120) mobrien@marcvt.org 

Hamilton Gillett, Solid Waste Outreach Coordinator (x111) hgillett@marcvt.org 

http://www.lcpcvt.org/
mailto:victoria@lcpcvt.org
https://marcvt.org/
mailto:cingersoll@marcvt.org
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NORTHEASTERN VERMONT DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION 
36 Eastern Ave., Suite 1 Phone:  748-5181 Fax:  748-1223 

P.O. Box 630 

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 Website:  www.nvda.net 

David Snedeker, Executive Director, 802-748-8303 

Judy Butson, Business Manager, 802-748-1222 

Tina Gonyaw, Office Manager, 802-748-1220 

Hannah Davie, Bookkeeper, (802) 424-1419
Lorna Higgs, Project Manager, 802-424-1421 

Alison Low, AICP, Senior Planner, 802-424-1418  

Bruce Melendy, Emergency Management Specialist, 

802-424-1420

Tracy McIntyre, GIS Specialist, 802-424-1422 

Doug Morton, Senior Transportation Planner, 802-748-1221 

Liam Abbate, Transportation Planner, 802-748-1221 

Jesse Noone, Regional Planner, 802-748-5181 

Kyle Dwyer, Regional Planner, (802) 232-2025
Allie Webster, Energy Planning Consultant 
Carter Finegan, Municipal Energy Resilience Program 
(MERP) Coordinator, (802) 227-2506
Beth Torpey, Water Quality Planner, 802-323-3235
Annie McLean, Community and Economic  

     Recovery Specialist, Direct: 530-721-0241 

dsnedeker@nvda.net 

jbutson@nvda.net 

tgonyaw@nvda.net 

hdavie@nvda.net
lhiggs@nvda.net 

alow@nvda.net 

bmelendy@nvda.net 

tmcintyre@nvda.net 

dmorton@nvda.net 

labbate@nvda.net

jnoone@nvda.net

kdwyer@nvda.net
awebster@nvda.net

cfinegan@nvda.net 

btorpey@nvda.net 
amclean@nvda.net 

NORTHWEST REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

75 Fairfield St. Phone:  524-5958 800-564-5958

St. Albans, VT 05478 Fax:  527-2948 

Website:  www.nrpcvt.com 

Catherine Dimitruk, Executive Director 

Amy Adams, Office Administrator 

Emily Adams, GIS Technician 

Greta Brunswick, Senior Planner 

Shaun Coleman, Senior Planner 

Dean Pierce, Senior Planner 

Bethany Remmers, Assistant Director 

Kathy Lavoie, Special Projects 

Kyle Grenier, Transportation Planner
Emily Klofft, Regional Planner 

Michael Johnston, Planning Tech 

Barry Lampke, Working Comm. Challenge Project Mgr.       

Christine Porcaro, Healthy Roots Coordinator  

Peter Jenkins, Healthy Roots Coordinator 

Marlene Valenta, Climate and Energy Planner  

Madeline Yandow, Project Manager 

Sara Gratz, Assistant Water Quality Coordinator 

Luke Slomba, Community Resilience Specialist 
(AmeriCorps VISTA) 

cdimitruk@nrpcvt.com 

aadams@nrpcvt.com 

eadams@nrpcvt.com 

gbrunswick@nrpcvt.com 

scoleman@nrpcvt.com 

dpierce@ncrpcvt.com 

bethany@nrpcvt.com 

klavoie@nrpcvt.com  

kgrenier@nrpcvt.com
eklofft@nrpcvt.com 

mjohnston@nrpcvt.com 

blampke@ncrpcvt.com 

cporcaro@nrpcvt.com 

pjenkins@nrpcvt.com 

mvalenta@nrpcvt.com 

myandow@nrpcvt.com 

sgratz@nrpcvt.com 

lslomba@nrpcvt.com 

http://www.nvda.net/
http://www.nrpcvt.com/
mailto:mvalenta@nrpcvt.com
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RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 
67 Merchants Row - Opera House Phone:  775-0871 

P.O. Box 430 Fax:  775-1766 

Rutland, VT 05702 Website:  www.rutlandrpc.org 

www.facebook.com/RutlandRPC 

Devon Neary, Executive Director (x203) 

Mary Kay Skaza, Assistant Director & Finance Mgr. (x206) 

Karen Hill, Office Manager (x201) 
Steffanie Bourque, Project Manager (x202) 

Ethan Pepin, Transportation Planner (x208) 

Maggie O’Brien, Regional Planner (x205) 
Barbara Noyes Pulling, Senior Planner (x207) 

Nic Stark, GIS Planner (x204) 

Jeremy Gildrien, Planner (x210) 
Logan Solomon, Planner (x209) 
Greg Poelker-McKee, Planner (x212)
Van Purcell, Field Technician  

devon@rutlandrpc.org 

mskaza@rutlandrpc.org 

karen@rutlandrpc.org
sbourque@rutlandrpc.org 

ethan@rutlandrpc.org 

maggie@rutlandrpc.org  
barbara@rutlandrpc.org 

nic@rutlandrpc.org  

jeremy@rutlandrpc.org  

logan@rutlandrpc.org 

greg@rutlandrpc.org
van@rutlandrpc.org  

TWO RIVERS-OTTAUQUECHEE REGIONAL COMMISSION 
128 King Farm Road Phone:  457-3188 

Woodstock, VT 05091 Website:  www.trorc.org 

www.facebook.com/TRORC/ 

Peter G. Gregory, AICP, Executive Director (x3002) 

Kevin Geiger, AICP, CFM, Director of Planning (x3003) 

Pete Fellows, CFM, GISP, GIS Manager (x3009) 

Rita Seto, AICP, Senior Planner (x3004) 

Mary Olmo, Finance Manager (x3001) 

Sarah Wraight, AICP, Senior Planner (x3007) 

Meghan Asbury, Planner & Zone Agent (x3014) 

Kyle Katz, Regional Planner (x3005) 

Sydney Steinle, Planner (x3006) 

Geena Baber, Planner (x3010) 

Bryan Kovalick, Planner (x3011)
Harry Falconer
 Intermunicipal Regional Energy Coord. (x3013)

pgregory@trorc.org 

kgeiger@trorc.org  

pfellows@trorc.org  

rseto@trorc.org 

molmo@trorc.org  

swraight@trorc.org 

masbury@trorc.org 

kkatz@trorc.org 

ssteinle@trorc.org  

gbaber@trorc.org

bkovalick@trorc.org
hfalconer@trorc.org

http://www.rutlandrpc.org/
http://www.facebook.com/RutlandRPC
mailto:mskaza@rutlandrpc.org
mailto:eric@rutlandrpc.org
https://www.trorc.org/
https://www.trorc.org/
http://www.facebook.com/TRORC/


6 

WINDHAM REGIONAL COMMISSION 
139 Main Street, Suite 505 Phone:  257-4547 Fax:  254-6383 

Brattleboro, VT 05301 Email:  wrc@windhamregional.org 

www.facebook.com/windhamregional Website:  www.windhamregional.org 

Chris Campany, Executive Director, (x106) ccampany@windhamregional.org 

Susan Westa, Associate Director, (x110) swesta@windhamregional.org 

Ashley Collins, Office Manager, (x107) ashleyc@windhamregional.org  

Inessa Muse, Finance Manager (x103) imuse@windhamregional.org 

Matt Bachler, Senior Planner (x112) mbachler@windhamregional.org 

Colin Bratton, Transportation Planner (x109) cbratton@windhamregional.org 

Lisa Donnelly, Transp. Planning Tech. (x114) ldonnelly@windhamregional.org 

Margo Ghia, Planner (x116) mghia@windhamregional.org 

Mike McConnell, Senior Planner (x110) mgm@windhamregional.org 

Jeff Nugent, GIS Senior Planner (x111) jnugent@windhamregional.org 

Alyssa Sabetto, CFM, Senior Planner (x113) asabetto@windhamregional.org 

mailto:wrc@windhamregional.org
http://www.facebook.com/windhamregional
http://www.windhamregional.org/
mailto:swesta@windhamregional.org

